The FIMER compact skid is a plug-and-play solution designed
for large-scale solar power generation using PVS980-58
high-power central inverters. It houses all the electrical
equipment that is needed to rapidly connect a photovoltaic
(PV) power plant to a medium voltage (MV) electricity grid.
Solar inverter
PVS980-CS-US
Compact Skid for US Market

PVS980-CS-US
Technical data and type
Type code 4.3MVA 4.6MVA 4.8MVA 5.0MVA
Maximum rating in kVA 4348 4565 4782 5000
Inverter
Inverter PVS980-58, 4.3-5MVA
Maximum operating DC input voltage 1500 V
Number of protected DC inputs 24-36
Number of inverters 1 1 1 1
Number of independent MPPT 1 1 1 1
MPPT range @ 25° C in V 850-1350 893-1350 935-1350 978-1350
MPPT range @ 35° C in V 850-1250 893-1250 935-1250 978-1250
MPPT range @ 50° C in V 850-1100 893-1100 935-1100 978-1100
AC output voltage 600 V 630 V 660 V 690 V
MV transformer
Transformer type 3-phase Pad-Mounted, Oil Filled, UL Listed
AC Power @ 25° C in kVA 4348kVA 4565 4782 5000
AC Power @ 35° C in kVA 4229 4441 4652 4864
AC Power @ 50° C in kVA 3845 4037 4229 4421
Number of secondary windings 1 1 1 1
Low voltage level 600 V 630 V 660 V 690 V